
LOT 64
HAMPTON LAKES PHASE V-B
OR 2445/712

BLACKWELL CHAPMAN T IV &/DODSON SHARON
85432 STONEHURST PARKWAY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

13-2N-27-0724-0064-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4077.00

02/14/2023 NW 0.00 100,000 0 0 100,000

STANDARD
4

432,802
6,325

100,000
539,127

0
539,127

HX HB 50,000
489,127
539,127
439,127

100,000

2610/1758 12/08/2022 WD Q I 01 696,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVERSIDE HOMES OF NO

DODSON SHARON & CHA

2457/1754 4/30/2021 SW Q V 05 3,319,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AW VENTURE I LLC ET A

RIVERSIDE HOMES OF 

2023
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22017625 CO ISSUED 0 11/30/2022

22000262 NEW CONSTR 454,752 01/05/2022

2023HX Base Yr

85432 STONEHURST PKWY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0900 01 3,233 112.7368 133.87 432,802 2022 2022 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2747

BAS 2,747 100 2,747 367,741

FGR 619 55 340 45,516

FOP 133 30 40 5,355

FSP 264 40 106 14,190

3,763 3,233 432,802

BAS=[YR=2022] W12 FSP=[YR=2022] N4 W22 S12 E22 N8$ S8 W22 N12
W2 N3 W12 S3 W2 S56 FGR=[YR=2022] S21 E19 N1 E11
FOP=[YR=2022] S2 E8 N7 W1 N11 W7 S16$ N20 W30$ E30 S4 E7 S11
E13 N67$.
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2022

12
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12

3
12

3
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FGR
2022
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19
11

20

30

FOP
2022

8

7

11

7

16

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 973.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2022 2022 3 100 6,325

6,325

1 000116 C SFR MARSH 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000


